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SABANG SAJANIKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
P.O.: LUTUNIA, DIST. PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, (W.B.) PIN: 721166 

NAAC Accredited 'B° Grade College 

Date: . *snn Ref. No. SSM/.. 

Notice 
All the UG students (Honours/General) of IV-Sem are hereby asked to attend the 

online Internal Assessment as per the following schedule and instruction.

Date Semesters Paper & Time 

08.07.21 Sem -1V- CC-8, CC-9, CC-10, SEC-2(12:30P.M-2:3OP.M) 

B.A/B.sc/B.com(H) 
Sem -IV-B.A(P) DSC-3A(1s"& 2 Subject), SEC-2 (13t 09.07.21

Subject)-(12:30P.M-2:00P.M) 

DSC-3A(1",2&3"subject), 09.07.21 Sem -IV-B.Sc(P) 

SEC-2(1"Subject)-(12:30P.M-2:30P.M) 

09.07.21 Sem-IV-B.com(P) All papers (12:30P.M-2:30P.M) 

09.07.21 Sem -IVN- GE-4 (12:30P.M-1:00P.M) 

B.A/B.sc(H)

10.07.21 Sem -IV- ACCE(core)-Bengali (12:30P.M-1:0OP.M)

B.A/B.com(P)

Instruction:
1. Questions are available from our college website from "Online Examination".

2. Blank Answer scripts are available from our college website. 

3. Answer scripts must be sent through specific e-mail. 
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SABANG SAJANIKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.: LUTUNIA, DIST,: PASCIIM MEDINIPUR, (W.B.) PIN: 721166 

NAACAccredited 'B' Grade College 

Date:.... 
Ref. No. SSM/ ******'*'****

SL SUBJECT EMAIL IDs 

NO 
1 Bengali (H) bengh.skm@gmail.com 

Bengali (P) 2nd SEM bengp1yr sskm@gmail.comn 
bengp2yr. Sskm@gmail.com
bengp3yr.Sskm@gmail.com 

english.sskm@gmail.com 

English (P) 2 nd SEM|engplyr. Sskm@gmail.com
engD2yr.sskm@gmail.com 
engp3Vr Sskm@gmail.com

history.sskm@gmail.com 

geography sskm@gmail.com

4th SEM 

6th SEM 
2 English (H) 

4th SEM 

6th SEM 

3 History (ALL) 

4 Geography (ALL) 
Political science 

5 (ALL)
6 Education (ALL) 

7 Sanskrit (ALL) 

8 Philosophy (ALL) 
9 Santali: (ALL) 

10 Mathematics (ALL) 
11 Economics (ALL) 
12 Commerce (ALL) 
13 Physics (ALL) 
14 Chemistry (ALL)

15 Zoology (ALL) 
16 Botany (ALL) 
17 Physiology (ALL 

Physical Education

18 (ALL) 

polsc.sskm@gmail.com 
education.sskm@gmail.com 

sanskiitsskm@gmail.com 

philosophy.sskm@gmail.com 

Santali sskm@gmail.com
mathemalics.sskm@gmail.com 

economics.sskm@gmail.com 

Commerce.sskm@gmail.com 

physics.sskm@gmail.com 

chemistry sskm@gmail.com

Z0ology.5skm@gmail.com 

botany.Sskm@gmail.com 

physiologYp.sskm@gmail.com

phyedu.Sskm@gmail.com 

Library Science 

19 (ALL) libsc sskm@gmail.com
Computer Science 

20 (ALL) comoulersc.sskm@gmail.com 

envs.sskm(@pmail.com 21 Environmental Sc. 
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